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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
07.04.2019 - 10:07 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. WYSOCKA, Maria 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 2:32.28 568 31.13 38.76 47.59 34.80
2. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:38.07 507 32.55 42.03 45.39 38.10
3. SAMORAJ, Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:40.34 486 34.52 41.22 47.75 36.85
4. KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 2:45.47 442 35.31 44.09 50.23 35.84
5. SÓJKA, Eliza 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:46.11 437 35.26 43.22 51.90 35.73
6. PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:46.63 433 35.64 44.47 48.75 37.77
7. BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:47.41 427 34.97 43.19 50.15 39.10

15 lat

1. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:30.78 585 32.15 40.22 43.13 35.28
2. MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:31.15 580 34.83 38.07 42.51 35.74
3. MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:31.89 572 32.40 39.93 45.59 33.97
4. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:36.26 525 32.41 40.70 46.23 36.92
5. AUGUSTYNOWICZ, Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:40.37 486 33.25 41.68 47.08 38.36
6. NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:45.74 440 35.00 42.94 47.17 40.63
7. ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKS WAWER Warszawa 2:46.60 433 33.84 42.82 51.63 38.31

16 lat

1. PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 2:27.81 621 31.41 37.95 44.03 34.42
2. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:35.72 531 32.74 42.21 44.99 35.78
3. KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 2:44.28 452 33.69 43.28 49.27 38.04

17 - 18 lat

1. KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 2:28.67 610 32.12 39.22 44.44 32.89
2. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 2:29.63 598 35.25 41.16 39.18 34.04
3. ZARĘBA-PARADOWSKA, J.02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:29.69 598 32.18 39.89 44.45 33.17
4. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:35.32 535 33.40 41.97 44.48 35.47
5. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:38.73 501 33.79 41.70 45.85 37.39
6. BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:42.62 466 34.27 43.79 46.29 38.27

Open

1. ŻUKOWSKA, Paula 93 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.33 725 29.93 36.29 41.62 32.49
2. PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 2:27.81 621 31.41 37.95 44.03 34.42
3. KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 2:28.67 610 32.12 39.22 44.44 32.89
4. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 2:29.63 598 35.25 41.16 39.18 34.04
5. ZARĘBA-PARADOWSKA, J.02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:29.69 598 32.18 39.89 44.45 33.17
6. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:30.78 585 32.15 40.22 43.13 35.28
7. MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:31.15 580 34.83 38.07 42.51 35.74
8. MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:31.89 572 32.40 39.93 45.59 33.97
9. WYSOCKA, Maria 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 2:32.28 568 31.13 38.76 47.59 34.80

10. BARYŁA, Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 2:34.66 542 33.58 40.60 45.64 34.84
11. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:35.32 535 33.40 41.97 44.48 35.47
12. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:35.72 531 32.74 42.21 44.99 35.78
13. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:36.26 525 32.41 40.70 46.23 36.92
14. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:38.07 507 32.55 42.03 45.39 38.10
15. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:38.73 501 33.79 41.70 45.85 37.39
16. SAMORAJ, Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:40.34 486 34.52 41.22 47.75 36.85
17. AUGUSTYNOWICZ, Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:40.37 486 33.25 41.68 47.08 38.36
18. BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:42.62 466 34.27 43.79 46.29 38.27
19. KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 2:44.28 452 33.69 43.28 49.27 38.04
20. KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 2:45.47 442 35.31 44.09 50.23 35.84
21. NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:45.74 440 35.00 42.94 47.17 40.63
22. SÓJKA, Eliza 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:46.11 437 35.26 43.22 51.90 35.73
23. ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKS WAWER Warszawa 2:46.60 433 33.84 42.82 51.63 38.31
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Konkurencja 29, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

24. PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:46.63 433 35.64 44.47 48.75 37.77
25. BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:47.41 427 34.97 43.19 50.15 39.10


